F
Dial Indicators
F-25
Feature icons
Icon Feature description
90 100
Continuous scale
10 100

SPECIFICATIONS
Metric  Stem ø8mm, M2.5x0.45 Thread  ISO/ JIS type
Order No. Graduation
(mm)
Range
(range / rev)
(mm)
Accuracy (µm)
Hysteresis Repeat-
ability
Dial
reading
Measuring
force (N)w/ lug Flat-back 1/10 Rev 1/2 Rev 1 Rev Measuring
range
2046A 2046AB 0.01 10 (1) 5 9 10 13 3 3 ±0-100 1.4 or less
2046A-09 2046AB-09 0.01 10 (1) 5 9 10 15 3 3 ±0-100 1.4 or less
2047A 2047AB 0.01 10 (1) 5 9 10 13 3 3 0-50-0 1.4 or less
2902A 2902AB 0.01 10 (1) 5 9 10 13 3 3 100-0 1.4 or less
2310A-10 2310AB-10 0.01 10 (1) 5 9 10 15 3 3 ±0-100 1.4 or less
2044A 2044AB 0.01 5 (1) 5 9 10 12 3 3 ±0-100 1.4 or less
2044A-09 2044AB-09 0.01 5 (1) 5 9 10 12 3 3 ±0-100 1.4 or less
2045A 2045AB 0.01 5 (1) 5 9 10 12 3 3 0-50-0 1.4 or less
ISO/JIS
Type
M2.5×0.45
ø6.5

Metric  Stem ø8mm, M2.5x0.45 Thread  ISO/ JIS type
Order No. Graduation
(mm)
Range
(range / rev)
(mm)
Accuracy (µm)
Hysteresis Repeat-
ability
Dial
reading
Measuring
force (N)w/ lug Flat-back 1/10 Rev 1/2 Rev 1 Rev Measuring
range
2109A-10 2109AB-10 0.001 1 (0.2) 2 3 4 5 2 0.5 0-100-0 1.5 or less
2110A-10 2110AB-10 0.001 1 (0.1) 2 3 4 5 2 0.5 ±0-100 1.8 or less
2113A-10 2113AB-10 0.001 2 (0.2) 2 4 5 7 2 0.5 0-100-0 1.5 or less
2118A-10 2118AB-10 0.001 5 (0.2) 3.5 5 6 10 3 1 0-100-100 1.5 or less
2119A-10 2119AB-10 0.001 5 (0.2) 3.5 5 6 10 3 1 0-100-0 1.5 or less
2124A-10 2124AB-10 0.005 5 (0.5) 5 8 9 12 3 3 ±0-50 1.5 or less
ISO/JIS
Type
M2.5×0.45

SPECIFICATIONS
Metric  Stem ø8mm, M2.5x0.45 Thread  ISO/ JIS type
Order No. Graduation
(mm)
Range
(range / rev)
(mm)
Accuracy (µm)
Hysteresis Repeat-
ability
Dial
reading
Measuring
force (N)w/ lug Flat-back 1/10 Rev 1/2 Rev 1 Rev Measuring
range
2046A-60 2046AB-60 0.01 10 (1) 5 9 10 13 3 3 ±0-100 2.5 or less
2044A-60 2044AB-60 0.01 5 (1) 5 9 10 12 3 3 ±0-100 2.5 or less
2109A-70 2109AB-70 0.001 1 (0.2) 2 3 4 5 2 0.5 0-100-0 2.0 or less
2110A-70 2110AB-70 0.001 1 (0.1) 2 3 4 5 2 0.5 ±0-100 2.0 or less
M2.5×0.45
ø6.5
16
ø8  0

		     *Included with ANSI/AGD models
  21AZB148
SPECIFICATIONS
Inch Stem ø3/8", #4-48 UNF  ANSI /AGD type
Order No. Graduation
(in)
Range
(range / rev)
(in)
Accuracy (in) Repeat-
ability (in)
Dial
reading
Measuring
force (N)w/ lug Flat-back First 1 Rev /2.5 Rev /10 Rev Retrace
2414A 2414AB 0.001 0.5 (0.1) ±0.001 /±0.001 /±0.001 0.0002 ±0.0002 ±0-100 1.8 or less
2415A 2415AB 0.001 0.5 (0.1) ±0.001 /±0.001 /±0.001 0.0002 ±0.0002 0-50-0 1.8 or less
2914A 2914AB 0.001 0.5 (0.1) ±0.001 /±0.001 /±0.001 0.0002 ±0.0002 100-0 1.8 or less
2506A 2506AB 0.0005 0.125 (0.05) ±0.0005 /±0.0005 /— 0.00016 ±0.0001 ±0-50 1.8 or less
2507A 2507AB 0.0005 0.125 (0.05) ±0.0005 /±0.0005 /— 0.00016 ±0.0001 0-25-0 1.8 or less
2514A 2514AB 0.0005 0.5 (0.05) ±0.0005 /±0.0005 /±0.0015 0.00016 ±0.0001 ±0-50 1.8 or less
2922A 2922AB 0.0005 0.125 (0.05) ±0.0005 /±0.0005 /— 0.00016 ±0.0001 0-25-0 1.8 or less
2356A-10 2356AB-10 0.0001 0.25 (0.01)
±0.0002 /±0.0002 /±0.0003 /
±0.0004 (First 20rev) /
±0.0005 (Over 20rev)
0.0001 ±0.00003 0-10 2.0 or less
2358A-10 2358AB-10 0.0001 0.5 (0.01)
±0.0002 /±0.0002 /±0.0003 /
±0.0004 (First 20rev) /
±0.0008 (Over 20rev)
0.00015 ±0.00003 0-10 2.0 or less
2802A-10 2802AB-10 0.0001 0.025 (0.01) ±0.0001 /±0.0001 /— 0.0001 ±0.00003 0-10 2.0 or less
2803A-10 2803AB-10 0.0001 0.025 (0.01) ±0.0001 /±0.0001 /— 0.0001 ±0.00003 0-5-0 2.0 or less
2804A-10 2804AB-10 0.0001 0.05 (0.01) ±0.0001 /±0.0001 /±0.0002 0.0001 ±0.00003 0-10 2.0 or less
2805A-10 2805AB-10 0.0001 0.05 (0.01) ±0.0001 /±0.0001 /±0.0002 0.0001 ±0.00003 0-5-0 2.0 or less
2905A-10 2905AB-10 0.0001 0.05 (0.01) ±0.0001 /±0.0001 /±0.0002 0.0001 ±0.00003 10-0 2.0 or less
2923A-10 2923AB-10 0.0001 0.05 (0.01) ±0.0001 /±0.0001 /±0.0002 0.0001 ±0.00003 0-5-0 2.0 or less
FEATURES
Inch
Order No.
90 100 10 100

if the bezel is rotated.
SERIES 2 — Standard One Revolution Type for Error-free Reading
SPECIFICATIONS
Inch Stem ø3/8", #4-48 UNF  ANSI /AGD type     ISO / JIS type
Order No. Graduation
(in)
Range
(range / rev)
(in)
Accuracy (in) Repeat-
ability (in)
Dial
reading
Measuring
force (N)w/ lug Flat-back First 1 Rev /2.5 Rev /10 Rev Retrace
2909A-62 2909AB-62 0.0005 0.04 /0.05 ±0.0005 /—/— 0.00016 ±0.0001 20-0-20 2.5 or less
2910A-10 2910AB-10 0.0001 0.008 /0.01 ±0.0001 /—/— 0.0001 ±0.00003 4-0-4 1.8 or less
Metric  Stem ø8mm, M2.5x0.45 Thread
Order No.
Graduation
(mm)
Range
(range / rev)
(mm)
Accuracy (µm)
Hysteresis Repeat-
ability
Dial
reading
Measuring
force (N)w/ lug Flat-back 1/10 Rev 1/2 Rev 1 Rev Measuring
range
2928A 2928AB 0.1 4 (5) 20 — — 40 20 20 2-0-2 1.4 or less
2929A 2929AB 0.01 0.8 (1) 5 — — 8 3 3 40-0-40 1.4 or less
2929A-62 2929AB-62 0.01 0.8 (1) 5 — — 8 3 3 40-0-40 2.0 or less
2959A 2959AB 0.01 1.6 (2) 5 — — 10 3 3 80-0-80 1.4 or less
2900A-10 2900AB-10 0.001 0.08 (0.1) 2 — — 3 2 0.5 40-0-40 1.5 or less
2900A-72 2900AB-72 0.001 0.08 (0.1) 2 — — 3 2 0.5 40-0-40 2.0 or less
2901A-10 2901AB-10 0.001 0.16 (0.2) 2 — — 4 2 0.5 80-0-80 1.5 or less
One revolution type Back Plunger dial gages are
also available. (Refer to pages F-58 to F-59 for
details.)
2990A-10

Metric  Stem ø8mm, M2.5x0.45 Thread
Order No.
Graduation
(mm)
Range
(range / rev)
(mm)
Accuracy (µm)
Hysteresis Repeat-
ability
Dial
reading
Measuring
force (N)w/ lug Flat-back 1/10 Rev 1/2 Rev 1 Rev Measuring
range
2929A-60 2929AB-60 0.01 0.8 (1) 5 — — 8 3 3 40-0-40 2.0 or less
2900A-70 2900AB-70 0.001 0.08 (0.1) 2 — — 3 2 0.5 40-0-40 2.0 or less
• The one revolution dial indicator with improved
water resistance prevents the possibility of
reading errors.
• Proprietary Mitutoyo shock-proof mechanism is

Metric Stem ø8mm, M2.5x0.45 Thread
Order No.
Graduation
(mm)
Range
(range / rev)
(mm)
Accuracy (µm)
Hysteresis Repeat-
ability
Dial
reading
Measuring
force (N)w/ lug Flat-back 1/10 Rev 1/2 Rev 1 Rev Measuring
range
2050A 2050AB 0.01 20 (1) 8 10 15 20 5 4 ±0-100 2.0 or less
2050A-60* 2050AB-60* 0.01 20 (1) 8 10 15 20 5 4 ±0-100 2.5 or less
2050A-19 2050AB-19 0.01 20 (1) 8 10 15 20 5 4 ±0-100 2.0 or less
2320A-10 2320AB-10 0.01 20 (1) 8 10 15 20 5 4 ±0-100 2.0 or less
2052A 2052AB 0.01 30 (1) 10 12 15 25 7 5 ±0-100 2.5 or less
2052A-19 2052AB-19 0.01 30 (1) 10 12 15 25 7 5 ±0-100 2.5 or less
2330A-10 2330AB-10 0.01 30 (1) 10 12 15 25 7 5 ±0-100 2.5 or less
2952A 2952AB 0.01 30 (1) 10 12 15 25 7 5 100-0 2.5 or less
* �2050A-60 and 2050AB-60 are water-proof types that use a rubber bellows to cover the spindle.
Note that the outer diameter of the bellows (ø9.5) is larger than that of the stem (ø8).
SPECIFICATIONS
Inch Stem ø3/8", #4-48 UNF  ANSI /AGD type     ISO / JIS type
Order No. Graduation
(in)
Range
(range / rev)
(in)
Accuracy (in) Repeat-
ability
(in)
Dial
reading
Measuring
force (N)w/ lug Flat-back First 1 Rev /2.5 Rev /10 Rev Retrace
2416A 2416AB 0.001 1 (0.1) ±0.001/±0.001/±0.002 0.0002 ±0.0002 ±0-100 1.8 or less
2416A-06 2416AB-06 0.001 1 (0.1) ±0.001/±0.001/±0.002 0.0002 ±0.0002 ±0-100 1.8 or less
2416A-10 2416AB-10 0.001 1 (0.1) ±0.001/±0.001/±0.002 0.0002 ±0.0002 ±0-100 1.8 or less
2417A 2417AB 0.001 1 (0.1) ±0.001/±0.001/±0.002 0.0002 ±0.0002 0-50-0 1.8 or less
2424A-19 2424AB-19 0.001 2 (0.1) ±0.001/±0.001/±0.002/±0.003
(First 20 Rev) 0.00033 ±0.0002 ±0-100 2.5 or less
2776A 2776AB 0.0005 1 (0.05) ±0.0005 /±0.0005 /±0.0015 /±0.002
(First 20 Rev) 0.0002 ±0.0001 ±0-50 2.5 or less
2904A 2904AB 0.001 1 (0.1) ±0.001/±0.001/±0.002 0.0002 ±0.0002 100-0 1.8 or less
Optional Accessory
• �Limit hand (2 pcs.): 21AZB195
F
Dial Indicators

1010A-11 1010AB-11 0.002 0.5 (0.2) ±2 /±2 /— 2 ±1 0-20 1.5 or less
1011A-11 1011AB-11 0.002 0.5 (0.2) ±2 /±2 /— 2 ±1 0-10-0 1.5 or less
Metric  SERIES 2 Stem ø3/8", #4-48 UNF
Order No. Graduation
(mm)
Range
(range / rev) (mm)
Accuracy (µm) Repeat-
ability
(µm)
Dial
reading
Measuring
force (N)w/ lug Flat-back First 1 Rev /2.5 Rev /10 Rev Retrace
2231A-01 2231AB-01 0.01 2.5 (1) ±10 /±10 /— 3 ±3 0-50-0 1.4 or less
2046A-01 2046AB-01 0.01 10 (1) ±10 /±10 /±13 3 ±3 ±0-100 1.4 or less
2046A-11 2046AB-11 0.01 10 (1) ±10 /±10 /±13 3 ±3 ±0-100 1.4 or less
2047A-01 2047AB-01 0.01 10 (1) ±10 /±10 /±13 3 ±3 0-50-0 1.4 or less
2047A-11 2047AB-11 0.01 10 (1) ±10 /±10 /±13 3 ±3 0-50-0 1.4 or less
2902A-01 2902AB-01 0.01 10 (1) ±10 /±10 /±13 3 ±3 100-0 1.4 or less
2050A-01 2050AB-01 0.01 20 (1) ±10 /±10 /±15 /±20 (20 Rev) 4 ±3 ±0-100 2.0 or less
2056A-01 2056AB-01 0.01 25 (1) ±10 /±10 /±15 /±20 (20 Rev) /
±25 (Over 20 Rev)
4 ±3 ±0-100 2.5 or less
2109A-11 2109AB-11 0.001 1 (0.2) ±3 /±3 /±4 2 ±0.3 0-10-0 1.5 or less
2119A-11 2119AB-11 0.001 5 (0.2) ±7 /±7 /±8 /±10 (20 Rev) /
±10 (Over 20 Rev)
2.5 ±0.3 0-10-0 1.5 or less
FEATURES
Metric  ANSI /AGD type

Metric
Order No.
Graduation
(mm)
Range
(range / rev)
(mm)
Accuracy (µm)
Hysteresis Repeat-
ability
Dial
reading
Measuring
force (N)w/ lug Flat-back 1/10 Rev 1/2 Rev 1 Rev Measuring
range
2048A-10 2048AB-10 0.01 10 (1) 5 9 10 15 3 3 ±0-100 1.4 or less
ISO/JIS
Type
ø6.5
E

Metric Stem ø8mm, M2.5x0.45 Thread  ISO/ JIS type
Order No.
Graduation
(mm)
Range
(range / rev)
(mm)
Accuracy (µm)
Hysteresis Repeat-
ability
Dial
reading
Measuring
force (N)w/ lug Flat-back 1/10 Rev 1/2 Rev 1 Rev Measuring
range
2046A-80 2046AB-80 0.01 10 (1) 5 9 10 15 — — ±0-100 5.0 or less
Note: �Completed products inspection is performed in the vertical orientation (contact point downward) and the stated accuracy is
guaranteed.
ø6.5
15.1